
Monday, December 30 Kids World IndoorPlay Place
Tuesday, December 31 Day @ Camp (Close @ 12:30 p.m.)

Wednesday, January 1 CLOSED
Thursday, January 2 Skateland
Friday, January 3 Neon Arcade

Hours
Camp
9:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
A.M. Extended Camp  
6:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.
P.M. Extended Camp    
3:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Campers must bring a sack-lunch daily.
Lunch will not be available for purchase.

Sherman Oaks Shuttle
Shuttle Service is available from our
Woodcrest Preschool in Sherman Oaks.
Shuttle will depart at 8:15 a.m., and will
return at 5:00 p.m.  This service is compli-
mentary.  
Late fees will be charged when picking up
after closing times at a rate of $15 for
every 15 minutes or portion thereof.

**On December 24 & December 31, the
Shuttle will return to Sherman Oaks by 12
p.m. Campers MUST be picked up from
the Sherman Oaks location by 12:30 p.m.
sharp. - Late fees will be applied after
12:30 p.m.

RATES
Weekly Rate:
All 4 Days: $260
Daily Rate: $70
Woodcrest Student Rate
(Must be currently enrolled in 
Woodcrest Elementary School)

Weekly Rate: 
All 4  Days: $190
Daily Rate: $55

(818) 345-3002
6043 Tampa Avenue,  Tarzana, CA  91356 *Valley Trails reserves the right to alter the scheduld trips due to

weather or other unforseen circumstances.

ON-LINE 
Enrollment 

is available at

www.valleytrails.com

Monday, December 23 Scooter’s Jungle
Tuesday, December 24 Day @ Camp (Close @ 12:30 p.m.)

Wednesday, December 25 CLOSED
Thursday, December 26 Bowling
Friday, December 27 Grammy Museum

WINTER CAMP
2019

Week #1

Week #2


